The property is located within an area, where past underground mineral workings have been
undertaken and we would therefore recommend that a Mining Report be obtained from the Coal
Authority in order to ascertain the proximity of such workings.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

125,000
ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS.

Valuation (£) and market comments

95,000
It is our opinion that the subjects have a current market value of £95,000 (NINETY FIVE
THOUSAND POUNDS).

Report author: Donald Watt, BSc MRICS

Company name: Hamilton - Allied Surveyors Scotland Ltd

Address: 14 Clydesdale Street
Hamilton
ML3 0DP

Signed: Electronically Signed: 306841-d4ef2273-b3a0

Date of report: 16/02/2026

MORTGAGE VALUATION